
标签, 阀连接器

产品信息
Bezeichnungsschild Ventil A

物料描述
8047110

物料编号
39269097

海关关税编码
100

包装设备
Bezeichnungsschild_Ventil_A.stpStep-

Step-文件
4047106158286EAN

EAN

Bezeichnungsschild Ventil A

8047110

39269097

100

Bezeichnungsschild_Ventil_A.stp

4047106158286

技术参数
A

防护类型 A
WH!, ähnlich RAL9002

颜色 白色，类似于 RAL9002

分类
27149129eCl@ss 6.0

eCl@ss 6.0
27149129eCl@ss 7.0

eCl@ss 7.0
27149129eCl@ss 8.0

eCl@ss 8.0
27400629eCl@ss 9.0

eCl@ss 9.0
EC001288ETIM 5.0

ETIM 5.0
EC001288ETIM 6.0

ETIM 6.0

27149129

27149129

27149129

27400629

EC001288

EC001288

产品链接
Blindzeile

https://www.escha.net/cn/8047110
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